
How they compare: Top 10 equity funds

Deutsche Noor Precious Metal 
Securities Fund

Franklin Gold & Precious Metals Fund

Investec Global Strategy Fund – 
Global Gold Fund
BlackRock Global Funds – 
World Gold Fund

United Gold & General Fund

HSBC Global Investment Funds – 
Brazil Equity
Schroder Alternative Solutions – 
Gold and Precious Metals Fund
Parvest Equity Brazil 
JPMorgan Funds – Brazil Equity Fund

Allianz Global Metals and Mining

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

FundRank

41.2

36.5

36.2

32.7

31.5

20.8

19.2

17.3
17.0

15.7

Q1 2016
returns (%)

Gold & precious 
metals equity
Gold & precious 
metals equity
Gold & precious 
metals equity
Gold & precious 
metals equity
Gold & precious 
metals equity

Brazil equity

Gold & precious 
metals equity
Brazil equity
Brazil equity
Global resources
equity

Segment

Source:  iFAST   SUNDAY TIMES GRAPHICS

NOTE: Data as of March 31, 2016, in SGD terms, with dividends re-invested.


