## How they compare: Top 10 equity funds

Rank	Fund	Q1 2016 returns (%)	Segment
1	Deutsche Noor Precious Metal Securities Fund	41.2	Gold & precious metals equity
2	Franklin Gold & Precious Metals Fund	36.5	Gold & precious metals equity
3	Investec Global Strategy Fund – Global Gold Fund	36.2	Gold & precious metals equity
4	BlackRock Global Funds – World Gold Fund	32.7	Gold & precious metals equity
5	United Gold & General Fund	31.5	Gold & precious metals equity
6	HSBC Global Investment Funds – Brazil Equity	20.8	Brazil equity
7	Schroder Alternative Solutions – Gold and Precious Metals Fund	19.2	Gold & precious metals equity
8	Parvest Equity Brazil	17.3	Brazil equity
9	JPMorgan Funds – Brazil Equity Fund	17.0	Brazil equity
10	Allianz Global Metals and Mining	15.7	Global resources equity

NOTE: Data as of March 31, 2016, in SGD terms, with dividends re-invested.

Source: iFAST SUNDAY TIMES GRAPHICS